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Zeit: 16:47 Uhr

Zurcher

Kantonalbank

Kiwanis
Schnellster Dubendorfer 2021

© ® N o0 o w N &~ = Vorlauf

O,

localsearc

Melcom AG

... die Stromschnellen.

Name

Abdullah Gillen
Tony Lin

Peter Marcon

Ryan Graf

Denis Pinto

Noel Zimmermann
Rodrigo Nicolas
Levin Kovarik
Salahudin Skenderi

Kat
11m
11m
11m
11m
11m
11m
11m
11m
11m

L Glatt

Vorlauf Stechen

9.30
10.29
10.11
10.17
10.66

10.64

10.70

11.62

12.42

&

Givaudan
§ glattwerk

optimal versorgt

Final

9.28
10.12
10.23
10.44
10.48
10.94

NS

Bemerkung

auswartig
8044/8600/8603/LCD
8044/8600/8603/LCD
8044/8600/8603/LCD

auswartig

8044/8600/8603/LCD
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